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TFY/ Auto
: { _Ef:y Consultants
SN EA Pta Ltd Company Reglistration No. 199607 198R

S1 UL AVE L #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SING APORE 408933 TEL : (065 62563561 FAX @ (65 HI564315

Your rel: 18/18/18/VPO5/02106Y Date: 22.11.2018
Our rels CCA/LPC18020567/ Kpa3

The Motoer Claims Department

M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear SirMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SJM 7474H
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 20.11.2018
at the premises of M/s Motor Image Enterprises Pe Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : S$ 4,314.16
Revised Estimate Amount - §% 420.00
"Check" Items Amount 1 5% -

Total (Including Check ltems) . 5% 420.00
Market Value : 5% - (est.}
LLTA Reimbursement Value : 5% - fest)
Nett Value : 5% - (est.)

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 1.0 days

Yours faithfully,

KENNETH KONG
Licensed Appraiser



MOTORTMAGE ENTERPRISES PIE. LTD.
19 LCRONG 8, 0 PAYOR

SINGAPCRE 319255

ESTIMATE + ACCIDENT/B0CT REPAIRS
WIRFSHOP ¢ 04 PAYOE

CONTACT MO 1 64730333

REFEREMCE s TNS|TC/CHT /1023 /2018
DATE s 10-BOV-Z018

LONPAC IRSURANCE BED.
100 BEACH ROAD
£19-00 SHAN TOWER,
S(189702)

TEL : 62507388

FAX 1 62963767

ORER’S NAME ¢ FOK FOOK FEE (GU0 FUJI)
ADDRESS : APT BLK 158 CAMBERRA DRIVE #09-36

S(T68083)
TELETHONE O @ 98373285

TYPE OF CLAIM : THIRD PARTY CLATM

POLICE W0 : PNPVZ0LB-00012960

VEHICLE RO ¢ SIMT4TEE

HIDEL CODE i GITBEVL

MODEL [TEAR + XV 2.01-5 EYESIGHT AWD CVI

ENGIME MO : FR20TE3I510
CHASSTS WO 1 JFLGTTRLSJGOS6580
MILEAGE : 1M

DATE TH : 10f11/2018
LIABILITY - (.00
ENCESS CLAUSE .00

ESTIMATE BY : THNIEL & JUDE#*
SCCTDENT DWTE @ 25/10/2018

Print Date ¢ 10/11/2018
Print Time 1 12:11:06



MOTORTMAGE EMTERPRISES PTE. LTD.
10 TORONG 8, TOA PAYCH
STHGARORE 319255

BTM‘MHMMMFEMDMMMMWSM#NE

5/N0 JOB CODE

e emmEm—La EEEE i ——— S A S a S AR SSATTE T

1 TRCLATM

2 ZZfo0l

3 221002
§ 22./003
5 22/004
& ZZ/005
7 22{006
8 Zz2/007

G ZZ/008

RATURE OF JOB CHARGES ~ RECOMMEXDATION

CONDUCT BODTWORK. REPAIR (THIRD BARTY CLATH)
AGATNST GYB180% - LONPAC INSURED

COMDCT TP CLATH LONPAC LOCATION:WOODLANDS AVE 2
TIME: LSO0FRS DATE:25/L0/2018

REPATR/REPLACE AR BMPER AMD PANEL A 110,00
BESPRAY RR BUMPER AND PAMEL 840.00
T0 COMDUCT PROTECTANT COATING Al 500,00
TO CONDUICT ANTT-RUST COATING Voas 580,00

0 SUPPHT-4D-TNGTALL REVERSE SENSOR - 2 EYES g 300.00

SNTRIES VA 10000

e

T0 CONDUCT REAR LIGHTING TEST ON FOG LAY 30.00

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 3480.00



MOTORTHMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE. LID.
12 LORONG 8, TOA PATOH
STHCABCRE 319233

mmmemmmmmmﬁ

TWMAGED PARTS & PRICES

5/N0 PARTS DESCRIPTION PARTS NUMBER T LIST  SMNETT  S/LIST REMARES

2 BRKT §D R XV Rd STIOTFLAND Lo 1210 X

3 BRRT SD R WV LH STITFLALO S 1200 X

4 BRKT CORNER R 5D BH 5T70TFLAGD L. a0 ¥

5 BRKT CORNER R 5D LE STT0TELATO fu, 2060 o

b BT IR R 577075L5 L0 A 504D

7 BEAM COMPL R 5 spumoese. AU 203,00 ¥

B COVER HOOR R XV sisiol L 650y

9 WRIRR G gIRO00  Je 10800 X

10 LENS & BODY COMPLRRH 8491341120 £y 0 X

11 LENS & BODY COMPLRLE 8491341140 Ao X
518 0T Tiwn oo oo 0m
LESS DISOOUNT ( NETT-20 X) 20604 0,00 0.00 0.00
o T T om G0 00
OVERALL TO1AL Taew

LEGEND: REMARES( OF ) = APFROVED, REMARES{ X ) = NOT AFEROVED




MOTORIMAGE ENTERFRISES PIE. LTD.
12 LORONG 8, 04 BAYOR
STHGAPORE 319235

SIMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN MO SIM74748

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES 480,00
TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES 824,16
GRAND TOTAL 4314.16 *

WE :

SUBNETED DATE !

AUTHORIZED DATE .

EFCESS CLALSE ! 0.00

LIABILITY 3 0.00

REMARES i

FLS WOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the

affected vehicle. Should we require further labour
charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we
ghall infors you aceordingly.
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)
T

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November 2018 9:38 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc: MT_Claim_5G; danieljude@motorimage.net

Subject: FW: SJM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - (TP) - (GY8180X ) - { LOMPAC INSURED ) -
LIABILITY STATUS

Attachments: SIM7474H ESTIMATE.PDF, 5JM7474H GlA REPORT.PDF; 2018Year10Month25Day_

19Hour01Minute19.2325ec_Rear-camera (online-video-c..mp4

n03am @ 13/ 118
N
OurRef  : 18/18/18/VP05/021069 sand Doniel

Importance: High

Dear Cathering,
Kindly proceed to survey and revert to them on liability.

Our insured has already lodged the report.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Daniel Jude [mai1tu-.danieljude@motorimage.net]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November, 2018 9:28 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: TPY Insurance Team

Subject: RE; SIM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - ( TP ) - ( GY8180X ) - ( LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,

Any update on this case?

Has your insured reported the case?
Kindly advise liability status as at current.

Attached is the GIA report and Estimate for repair.
2™ attempt.

Thank You.




Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3195

Email: danieljude@motorimage.net

Website: www.tanchong.com ! wiww.motorimage.net

2™

. SUBARU
LESS SLIP. MR TECHNOLOGY @
MORE GRIP. A
SYMMETRICAL AWD = PARAT

¢ |ola

Disclaimer This e-mail is confidential, It may also be legally privileged, If you are not the addressee you may not copy, forward, dizclose or
use any part of this message. If you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies fram your system and notify the
sender immeadiately by return e-mail. Internet communications cannol be guaranteed to be timely, secure, error-free or virug-free, The
sender does not accept liability for any errors or OMmissons.

From: Daniel Jude

Sent: Monday, November 12, 2018 12:37 PM

To: 'mt_claims@lonpac.com’ <mt_claims@Ilonpac.com>

Cc: TPY Insurance Team <tpyinsteam@tanchong.org>

Subject: FW: 5JM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - ( TP ) - ( GYB180X } - ( LONPAC INSURED } - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,

Any update on this case?

Has your insured reported the case?
Kindly advise liability status as at current.

Attached is the GIA report and Estimate for repair.

2™ attempt.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255




HP: 8611 3195
Email: danieljude@motorimage.net
Website: www.tanchong.com : www.motorimage.net

™2™

SuUuBARU
LESS SLIP. TECHNOLOGY 4=
MORE GRIP. _ @
SYMMETRICAL AWD LEARN MORE SUBARU

Disclaimer This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addresses you may not copy, forward, disclose or
use any part of this message. If you have recaived this message in error, please delete it and all capies from your systern and notify the
sender immediately by return e-mail internet communications cannat be guaranteed to be timely, secure, error-free ar virus-free. The
sender doas nat accept liability for any errors ar Omissions.

From: Daniel Jude

Sent: Saturday, November 10, 2018 12:16 PM

To: mt_claims@lonpac.com

Cc: TPY Insurance Team <tpyinsteam @tanchong.org>

Subject: FW: SJM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - (TP ) - ( GY8180X ) - { LONPAC INSURED } - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,

Any update on this case?

Has your insured reported the case?
Kindly advise liability status as at current.

Attached is the GIA report and Estimate for repair.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3195

Email: danieljude@motorimage.net

Website: www.tanchong.com : www.motorimage.net




SUBARU
LESS SLIP. TECHNOLOGY @
MORE GRIP. :
SYMMETRICAL AWD LEARN MORE SUBAR

Disclaimer This e-mail is confidential, It may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addresses you may not Copy. farward, disclose or
use any part of this message If you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies from your system and nofify the
sender immediately by return a-mail. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed 10 be timely. secure, error-free of virus-free. The
sender does not accept liability for any errors or omissions.

From: Daniel Jude

sent: Thursday, November 1, 2018 3:02 PM

To: 'mt_claims@lnnpac.wm' <mt claims@lonpac.com>

Cc: TPY Insurance Team <ipyinsteam @tanchong.org>

Subject: SIM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - ( TP ) - [ GY8180X } - ( LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,
Kindly advise liability status of the above mentioned.

Estimate will be attached later.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3195

Email: danieliude@motorimage.net

Wehsite: www.tanchong.com : www.motorimage.net

. SUBARU
LESS SLIP. 3\, TECHNOLOGY @
MORE GRIFP. .
SYMMETRICAL AWD _ SUBARY

Disclaimer: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addresses you may not copy, forward, disclose or

use any par of this message. If you have received this message in error, please deleta it and all copies fram your system and notify the

4



sender immediately by return e-mail. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be timely, secure, arror-free or virus-free. The

sendar does not accept liability for any errars or omissions.



Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

e ———————————————— - f
From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 14 November, 2018 9:50 AM
To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Cc: MT_Claim_5G
Subject: RE: S/M7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - (TP) - (GY8180X) - ( LONPAC INSURED ) -
LIABILITY STATUS
Attachments: 14112018094751 pdf
Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Categories: HMEK

Dear Mei Kwan,

Attached copy of insured's GIA report for your attention.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailtu:Meikwan@lkkaum.cum]
Sent: Wednesday, 14 November, 2018 9:45 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_5G; Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); CS A Team
Subject: RE: SIM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - ( TP ) - ( GY8180X ) - ( LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY ST. ATUS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

LPC ref: 18/18/18/VP05/021069
LKK REF: CC4/LPC18020567 /pa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong and she can be contacted at DID: 6742 3197.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Dest Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKEK Auto Consultants Ple Lud

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MejKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

1




Has your insured reported the case?
Kindly advise liability status as at current.

Attached is the GIA report and Estimate for repair.

2" attempt.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3155

Email: danieljude@motorimage.net

Website: www.tanchong.com : www. motorimage.net

Cisclaimer: This e-mail is confidential. It may also be lagally privileged. If you are not the addressee you may not copy, lorward, disclose or
use any part of this message. It you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies from your system and nofify the
sender immediately by return e-mail. Imernet communications cannot be guaranteed to be timely, secure, error-free of virus-free. The
sander does not accept liability for any errors or omissions,

From: Daniel Jude

sent: Monday, November 12, 2018 12:37 PM

To: 'mt_claims@lonpac.com’ <mt claims@lonpac.com>

Cc: TPY Insurance Team <tpyinsteam tanchong.org>

Subject: FW: SJM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - [TP)- | GYBL1BOX y-1 LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,

Any update on this case?

Has your insured reported the case?
Kindly advise liability status as at current.

Attached is the GIA report and Estimate for repair.



Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3195

Email: danieljude@motorimage.net

Website: www.tanchong com : www.motorimage.net

Disclaimer: This e-mail is confidential. 1t may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addressee you may not coOpy, forward, disclose or
use any part of this message. If you have received this massage in error, please delete it and all copies from your systam and notify the
sender immediately by return e-mail. Internel communications cannol be guaranieed to be timely, secure, error-free of virug-free. The
sander does not accept liability for any efrors o omissions.

From: Daniel Jude

sent: Thursday, November 1, 2018 3:02 PM

To: 'mt_claims@lonpac.com’ <mt claims@lonpac.com>

Cc: TPY Insurance Team <tpyinsteam@tanchong.org=

Subject: SIM7474H - IRD PARTY CLAIM - [ TP} - {Gya180X )-|( LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,
Kindly advise liability status of the above mentioned.

Estimate will be attached later.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3195

Email: danieljude@motorimage.net

Website: www.tanchong.com . www.motorimage.net




Hsiao Tcng (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 16 November 2018 B:56 AM

To: 'danieljude@muturimage.net'

Cc Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: SJMT474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - (TP) - (GYB180X) - ( LONPAC INSURED ) -

LIABILITY STATUS *LKK REF: CC4/LPC18020567/pa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/ Mdm,
we refer to the above maftter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject 10 BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct setflement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount o an quthorisation of
repair to your client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according o the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: H741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Parl, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5[408033)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN wmgg_raldpuh@lﬂngac.com]

sent: Tuesday, 13 November 2018 9:38 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) cadmin-d @lkkauto.com=>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt claim@lonpac.com>; danieljude@motorimage.net

Subject: FW: SIM7474H - 3RD PARTY cLam - (TP ) - ( GY8180X% ) - ( LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Our Ref . 18/18/18/VP05/021069

Dear Catherine,
Kindly proceed to survey and revert to them on liability.

Our insured has already lodged the report.



Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Daniel Jude [m@aﬁﬁ@@t@wﬂ]

Sent: Tuesday, 13 November, 2018 9:28 AM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Cc: TPY Insurance Team

Subject: RE: SIM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - ( TP ) - ( GYB180X ) - ( LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,
Any update on this case?
Has your insured reported the case?

Kindly advise liability status as at current,

Attached is the GIA report and Estimate for repair.

2™ attempt.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong & Toa Payoh Singapore 319255
HP: 8611 3195

Email: danieljude@motorimage.net
Website: www.tanchong.com : www. motorimage.net

SUBARU
LESS SLIP. TECHNOLDGY @
MORE GRIP.
SYMMETRICAL AWD LEARN MORE BUBAR

Disclaimer This e-mail is confidential. It may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addresses you may not copy forward, disclose or
use any part of this message. If you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies from your system and notify the

2



cender immediately by return a-mail. Internet communications cannot be guaranieed to be timely, secure error-free or virus-free. The
sender does not accept liability for any errors or QMIssions

From: Daniel Jude

sent: Monday, November 12, 2018 12:37 PM

To: ‘mt_c'laims@lunpac.mm' <mt claims@lonpac.com=

Cec: TPY Insurance Team <tpyinsteam @tanchong.org>

Subject: FW: SIM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - (TP ) - { GY8180X ) - ( LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Tearm,

Any update on this case?

Has your insured reported the case?
Kindly advise liability status as at current.

Attached is the GIA report and Estimate for repair.
2™ attempt.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3195

Email: danieljude@motorimage.net

Website: www.tanchong.com : www.motorimage.net

L Q. Q. N

LESS SLIP. e o
MORE GRIP. et
SYMMETRICAL AWD

Disclaimer: This e-mail is confidential. It may alsa be legally privileged. If you are not the addressee you may not copy, forward, disclose of
use any part of this message If you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies from your system and notify the
sender immediately by return a-mail. Internat communications cannol be quaranteed to be timely, secure ermor-free of virus-free. The
sender does not accept liability for any efrors or OMmissions.

From: Daniel lude
sent: Saturday, November 10, 2018 12:16 PM
Ta: mt claims@lonpac.com




Cc: TPY Insurance Team <tpyinsteam @tanchang. org=
Subject: FW: SJM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - (TP ) - ( GY8180X ) - { LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS

Importance: High

Hi Claims Teamn,

Any update on this case?

Has your insured reported the case?

Kindly advise liability status as at current.

Attached is the GIA report and Estimate for repair.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A Jude

seryice Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong & Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3195

Email: danieljude@motorimage.net

Website: www.tanchong.com : www.motorimage.net

_L V™

SUBARU
LESS SL'R TECHNOLOGY
MORE GRIP. @
SYMMETRICAL AWD R

Disclaimer: This e-mall is confidential It may also be legally privileged If you are not the addressee you may not copy, forward, disclose of
use any part of this messags If you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies from your system and nolily the
gander immediately by retum e-mail. Internet communications cannot be guarantead to be timely, secure, error-free or virus-free. The
sender does not accept liability for any errors of omissions

From: Daniel Jude

sent: Thursday, November 1, 2018 3:02 PM

To: 'mt__claims@lﬂnpac,mm' <mt_claims@lonpac.com>

Cc: TPY Insurance Team <ipyinsteam {@tanchong.org>

Subject: SIM7474H - 3RD PARTY CLAIM - [ TP ) -1 GY8180% ) - [ LONPAC INSURED ) - LIABILITY STATUS
Importance: High

Hi Claims Team,

Kindly advise liability status of the above mentioned.



Estimate will be attached later.

Thank You.

Best Regards

Daniel A lude

Service Executive

Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

19 Lorong 8 Toa Payoh Singapore 319255

HP: 8611 3195

Email: ganieliude@mntorimaﬁe.net

Website: www.tanchong.com : www.motorimage.net

susARU
LESS SLIP. TECHNOLOGY @
MORE GRIP.
SYMMETRICAL AWD | eannwone -

Disclaimer: This e-mail is eonfidential. It may also be legally privileged. If you are not the addressee you may net copy, forward, disclose or
use any par of this message. If you have received this message in error, please delete it and all copies from your system and notify the
sender immediately by return e-mail. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be timely, secure, error-free or virug-free. The
sender does not accept liability for any errors or omissicns.

This email has been checked for viru
4% AVG

www.avg.com

ses by AVG antivirus software.



Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

% 19 Lorong B Toa Payoh Singapore 319255
T (65) 6417 0333 F(65) G252 5655
iEil.]lEijﬂkj=ll_l W v motorimage.net

Co Reg No: 1087020328

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Mame of Insured: KOK FOOK KEE

Address of Insured: BLK 158 CANBERRA DRIVE #09-36 S(768083))

Name of Repairs: MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTELTD/ WORKSHOF

Address of Repairs: NO. 19 LORCONG 8 TOA PAYOH SINGAPCORE 319225

Place of Accident  'WOODLANDS AVENUE 2

Date of Accident; 25/10/2018 Vehicle No: SIM7474H

|\e hereby declare that ['We have received from the aforesaid repairers myfour aforesaid Mator Vehicle in good

running order and repaired to my/our entire satisfaction and in consideration of LONPAC INSURANCE BER HAD
settling the repair costs stated above with the said repairers, 1/We hereby release and discharge the said insurers from

all further obligations and liabilities under the aforesaid policy in respect on and accident invalving my/our said motor

vehicle on or about the abovementioned date and place

IMe agree that by virtue of sueh payment, all myfour rights and rernedies in respect of the damages o the said Motar
Vehicle are subrogated 1o the said Insurers in accordance with the laws governing such matters.

I/WWe hereby grant the said insurers the autherity to use mylour name to the exiten! necessary 10 effectively exercise
all or any of such rights and remedies including the right 1o give discharge and receipts therefore

|Ate further agree to furnish the said Insurers with any assistance that they may reasonably require of me/us when
exercizing such rights and remedies whilst on their parts they agree to indemnify melus against liability for costs
charges and expenses arising in connection with any proceedings which they may take in mylour name in the
exercise of such rights and remedies

REFAIRERS: INSURED:

| L

S "

1| {1"“"\ .fl -' 7
fi $7126589G

Company's Chop & Signature

SAYEDINAH ALI

Name

04/12/2018

IC No. & Signature/Company's Chop

KOK FOOK KEE

Daie

MName

04/12/2018

Date

Matorfma_g_'{-:



Motor Image Enterprises Pte Ltd

Request For Car Fental

Date: '5?’1 1L‘l[ 2016

Department: _ stRUc T 1 VE Request By: QRASTD Lt A ¢

—

1
Invoice To: MIE S§VC @ MIE §VC - LK

Reason:
¢4 epe Ty CAL enTAL @& ST e TeLm KERE

MR woie ook L

o 83F 3205

Owner’s Car Plate No: LIM3A P Authorized No. of days: E

Owner’s Car Model:
: Mo

Date Required: Q\ \"L-l 201 { Date Returned: GH! ’Q'} tlaadtbe

.‘-\l
Model of Vehicle Required: @Wauua]}:
-
Authorized By: ‘ cede ™ (Name & Signature of Dept Mgr)

To Be Completed by Downtown Travel Service P L Staff:

Vehicle Number Assigned: §KG GFFGL‘J Car Model: ﬂf‘“'”Ml W‘hj;?

Rental Date: ?/)' _La/"* F Date Returned: Y pec 201%

Process by: l'! CAT%K




11/28/2019 Report Remarks Eniry

Report Remarks Entry - CC4/LPC18020567/Kpalq2

Remarks

Remarks

| [ Add |

| | Tk'- marks 1

By

fon ]

| 5 7474H ; GY 8180X HMK 3433150 An |
I | |EST : $4314.16 --- SUR : KSC - WKSP : MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTE LTD HMK 33;1?;3“;,3,

' |1 [FILE PASS TO CHT HME ;5;;150;;

| |11 1161118 OID rear-ended TP*100% CHY ;ﬁiyﬁﬂ;&
| 17 |161118 Email to TP:DS CHT ;ﬂ;?fna;;
' _ | |Rec'd sur assign & TP est CHi 1?1?%31&1
| | | |REC'D TP SIGNED LOD,DV & ATA**"PASS TO HSIAQ TONG STU ‘32‘”’?3;? AM
i | |REC'D TP SIGNED LOD ***PASS TO HSIAQ TONG sSTU fﬂﬂg AM
' |1 |TP ORIGINAL DOCS IN BY POST CHT ?ﬁ?ﬁﬂ;gpm

| | IFILE PASS BACK TO HANDLER LKM ﬁgﬂgﬁ‘ﬁm

| || IFILE PASS TO JIA LE TO SEEK MANDATE & HANDLE CHT §2‘{$f§§1fm

| |1 |RECD DV *** PASS TO JIA LE LSLA 3?;;?5"{”;&

|

www.init,mrn.sg.f‘-."IEWSfentn_.'PRepnrtHernarksEnw.aspx?nid=zﬁﬂ1 a3

1k}



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #041-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607 198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

300 BEACH ROAD

Ref ©  CC4/LPC18020567/Kpad n2

LA

#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555 Date: 03-12:2019
Code: LPCZ
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GY B180X Veh. Inspected SJM 7474H
Policy No. Z18VC05000313 Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. 18/18/1BN/POS/021069 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GERALD Assign Date 13/11/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model SUBARU FATRFN] c.c 1995
Engine No. HIDDEMN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. JE1GTTKLEJG04E580 Colour METALLIC RED
Odometer 1659 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GoOooD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre 225/55 R18 BRIDGESTOMNE 9 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[225/55 R18 BRIDGESTOME 9 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/55 R18 BRIDGESTONE 9 mm
L/H Rear Tyre 225/55 R18 BRIDGESTONE 9 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  25/10/2018 llnsper:tinn Date 20/11/2018
Survey held at MOTOR IMAGE ENTERPRISES PTELTD
16 TOA PAYOH LORONG B .
SINGAPORE 315255
5a, Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION Was CONDUCTED ON ATWITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS.
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 1 Working Days




|

isiman

1 7d 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408033

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607T198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607186-R Page Na1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJM T4T4H
Qty Description of Parts Condition ?E::Li:ﬂ B[gn Oue h{:{’“ﬁ“d
BEE].AQEMEHJ‘_QE—EQBIS
1|BUMPER FACE R XV (N) TO REPAIR SEE 401.10
LABOUR
1|BRKT SD R XV RH (M) SERVICEABLE 1210 -
1|BRET SO R xV LH (M) SERVICEAELE 1210 -
1|BRKT CORMER R 50 RH (N} SERVICEABLE 21.60 -
1|BRKT CORNER R 50 LH (N) SERVICEABLE 21.80 -
1|BRKT LWR R (N) TO REPAIR SEE 50.40 .
LABOUR
1|BEAM COMPL R EU (M) TO REPAIR SEE 203.00 -
LABOUR
1|cOVER HOOK R XV (N} SERVICEABLE 6.50
1IWSTR DR R G (M) SERVICEABLE 108.00 -
1|LENS & BODY COMPLRRH (M) SERVICEABLE 129.60 -
1|lLENS & BODY COMPLELH (M) SERVICEABLE 64.20 -
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -206.04 -
824.16
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (SM) NOT MECESSARY 100.00 -
2|EYES REVERSE SEMNSOR (SM) SERVICEABLE 200.00 -
400.00 -
LABOUR
REPAIR /REPLACE RR BUMPER AND PAMNEL, NOT NECESSARY 1,120.00 -
RESPRAY RR BUMPER AND PAMEL . 840.00 420.00
TO CONDUCT PROTECTANT COATING. NOT NECESSARY 500,00 -
TO CONDUCT ANTI-RUST COATING. NOT NECESSARY 580.00
TO CONDUCT REAR LIGHTING ON FOG LAMP . NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
3,080.00 420.00
GRAND TOTAL 4,314.16 420.00

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18020567/Kpadn2




Page Mo.:2of 2

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

| | | 420.00|

Report Ref Mo

/%4

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

HISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- Thi

mewm

& Rapor is made sclaly for fhe use and banafit &l tho Clisnt named ¢n the front pags of this Report

CC4/LPC18020567/Kpa3n2




